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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 River City X 172.375 42.425 43.150 43.500 43.300
11 1 1

236 Grace Moore 8.750 8.700 9.1509.000
240 Oriyan McDaniel-Rodriqu 8.450 8.625 8.4508.600
241 River Hernandez 8.450 8.850
237 Harley Lorg 8.425 8.300 8.350
238 Logan Finke 8.350 8.525 8.4508.350
235 Braelynn Shortridge 9.000 8.9008.700

2 Mary Jane's Corpus X 142.500 35.400 35.050 36.400 35.650
22 2 2

214 Aubree Shramek 9.025 8.925 9.1509.300
218 Quinn Trodden 8.975 8.900 8.6509.150
219 Sophia Prado 8.900 8.425 8.9009.000
217 Penelope Steehler 8.500 8.800 8.9508.950
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